Voyager Elite
Versatile emergency
luminaire family with
outstanding performance
Stylish applications require
stylish luminaires. With the
Voyager Elite range Thorn
presents you with a complete

for expensive and time consuming
manual testing
Ordering Guide
Description Weight (kg) SAP Code
EXPLORER PROJECT CONTROLLER XP128 0.7 22154297
EXPLORER PROJECT EXTENDER XPX64 0.1 22154301
EXPLORER PROJECT PRINTER XPPRI - 22154299
EXPLORER PROJECT GSM MODULE XPGSM 0.4 22154298
EXPLORER PROJECT GSM MODULE
POWER SUPPLY XPPSU 0.15 22154300
Voyager Elite
Voyager Elite R
A stylish and high performance
11W bulkhead with automatic
testing capabilities, for surface
or semi-recessed mounting
• Surface mounted and
semi-recessed versions
available to suit different
schemes
• Designed for simple wiring
and quick and easy
installation
• IP65 protection
• Suitable for interior and
exterior applications,
especially commercial, retail,
hotel and leisure, escape
routes and open areas
Lamps
11W TC-SEL (FSD)
Cap: 2G7
Materials/Finish
Body: polycarbonate silver
(RAL 9006) or white (RAL 9010)
Diffuser: clear polycarbonate
Installation/Mounting
Oval cut-out for ceiling, template
provided, provision for 20mm
rear cable entry. European back
box mounting options e.g. BESA
fixing and recessed ceiling box
mounting. Four/six way terminal
block 2 x 2.5mm2 capacity.
Semi-recessed version: Oval trim
hides oval cut out in ceiling.
Standards
Designed and manufactured to
comply with EN60598.2.22
EN61547 and EN55015
850°C Fire retardant
Ta -5 - 25°C